
  House Tutor Email Tutor Room Tutor 
Zone

9 Pavo S Le Jean 
(RHT Thu)

slejohn@mountsbayacademy.org G08 Green

9 Chamaeleon J Payne jpayne@mountsbayacademy.org G07 Green

9 Delphinus I Cross 
(N Scott alt Wed&Fri)

icross@mountsbayacademy.org G05 Green

9 Phoenix C Dale cdale@mountsbayacademy.org G03 Green

9 Draco K Tooby ktooby@mountsbayacademy.org G09 Green

9 Tucana A Green agreen@mountsbayacademy.org G04 Green

9 Pegasus J Astley 
(RHT Tues&Weds)

jastley@mountsbayacademy.org G02 Green

9 Cool A Thomas athomas@mountsbayacademy.org G06 Green

9 Warm L Owenbridge lowenbridge@mountsbayacademy.org G01 Green

Head of Year: E Hughes

erhughes@mountsbayacademy.org

Deputy Head of Year: L Barden

lbarden@mountsbayacademy.org
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